
The NaturalBrze
in your house.
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Incepted In The Year2001

Incepted in the year 2001 at Ghaziabad (Uttar 

Pradesh, India), we "Sonic Enterprises" are one 

of the well renowned Manufacturers and 

Suppliers of  Ceiling Fan, Pedestal Fan, Room 

Heater, Cooler Motors, Cooler Pumps, Exhaust 

Fan, Fresh Air Fan, Table Fan and Cooler 

Motor. The main motto of our organization is 

to offer quality products to our valued clients 

that are fabricated from high grade raw 

material in compliance with international 

quality standards. Professionals of our team 

strictly adhere to quality of our quality 

products and give top importance to 

customer satisfaction.

Our entire product range is valued by our 

clients for their sturdiness, long life, and 

functional and energy efficiency. We test each 

and every product extensively, which further 

results in its compliance with the defined 

industry standards at our quality testing unit. 

With an efficient usage of  advanced 

technologies, we have become prominent 

name in this domain, catering the varied 

requirements of our clients in a highly 

efficient manner owing to the prompt 

deliveries and high quality standards of 

product range, we have carved a niche in the 

industry.

Under  the  prominent  guidance and 

motivational support of our owner, Mr. Amit 

Kumar Mittal, we have become one of the 

leading manufacturers and suppliers of 

Ceiling Fan & all kinds of Fans, Pumps & 

Pumping Equipment, Pleaters and Electric 

Motors & Engines that helps us to attain the 

maximum satisfaction of our clients.

Ceiling Fan BLDC

Ceiling Fan

Pedestal Fan

Room Heater

Cooler Motors

Cooler Pumps

Exhaust Fan

Fresh Air Fan

Table Fan
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Ceiling Fans...

PRODUCTS
The Ultimate Force

SE-50

Available Colours :

     Ivory

SE-Victor

Available Colours :

     Ivory

     Brown

     White

SE-Ultra

     Brown

Available Colours :

Air Delivery

Blade Sweep

RPM

Watt 

210 cm/m

1200 mm

380+

55W

Air Delivery

Blade Sweep

RPM

Watt 

210 cm/m

1200 mm

380+

55 W

Air Delivery

Blade Sweep

RPM

Watt 

210 cm/m

1200 mm

380+

55 W
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SE-Star

Available Colours :

Brown

SE-Suprime

Met Brown        Brown

Ceiling Fans...

Available Colours :

Air Delivery

Blade Sweep

RPM

Watt 

210 cm/m

1200 mm

380+

55 W

Air Delivery

Blade Sweep

RPM

Watt 

210 cm/m

1200 mm

380+

55 W
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BLDC-EP

Available Colours :

Brown

Air Delivery

Blade Sweep

RPM

Watt 

220 cm/m

1200 mm

355+

28 W



SE-Deco

Ceiling Fans...

Available Colours :

     White

SE-Diamond

Available Colours :

Brown       Ivory        White

Air Delivery

Blade Sweep

RPM

Watt 

210 cm/m

1200 mm

325+

70 W

Air Delivery

Blade Sweep

RPM

Watt 

210 cm/m

1200 mm

325+

70 W
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SE-Deluxe

Ceiling Fans...

Available Colours :

Brown       Ivory        White

SE-Suprime-24

Available Colours :

Brown       Ivory        White

Air Delivery

Blade Sweep

RPM

Watt 

210 cm/m

1200 mm

325+

70 W

Fighter (Aluminium)
Freedom (Copper)

Available Colours :

Brown       Ivory        White

Air Delivery

Blade Sweep

RPM

Watt 

210 cm/m

1200 mm

325+

70 W

Air Delivery

Blade Sweep

RPM

Watt 

105 cm/m

600 mm

750

75 W
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Table Fans...

All Purpose
Obsilative Fan

Available Size : 12"

Three Speed

All Purpose Fan
Available Size : 12"

Three Speed

Table Fan
Available Size : 12"

Available in Obsilative

Without Obsilative

Three Speed
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Exhaust Fans...

Exhaust Fan
Heavy Duty Motor

Size : 18-1400 / 15-1400

Available in :

   Aluminium     Copper

Fresh Air Fan
Heavy Duty Motor

Size : 9" / 12"

Campus Fan
Exhaust Type Blade

Heavy Duty Motor

Size : 9" / 12"

Ventilation Fan
Available in 

Size : 6" / 8" / 10"

Cooler Kit Motor Exhaust Motor
Available : 18" 15"

Heavy Duty Motor

Double Ball Bearing 

Solid Build for Longer Life

Perfectly Suited for All kinds

of coolers

Heavy Duty

Available in 20"

1.10 Dia Motor
 CRC stamping

Aluminium binding

3 speed motor

Available in 28 mm and 32 mm

Available Size : 5' & 8'

Water Lifting Pump
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FEEL THE SPEED

Pedestal Fans...

Classic Aluminium
1" CRC Heavy Duty Motor

1.200 gm Base Sheet

Aluminium 2 per Blade

12 Patti Heavy Jall

Double Ball Bearing

Pedestal Kit Fan
Double Ball Bearing

Heavy Duty Motor

20" Heavy Jall

16" PVC Blade

G2 Type

Sheet Base

Star
1" Heavy Duty Motor

PVC Blade

Double Ball Bearing

Heavy Sheet Base

Heavy Jall with Biding

Deluxe
1" Heavy Duty Motor

PVC Blade

Double Ball Bearing

Heavy Sheet Base

Heavy Jall with Biding

Kisaan Copper
6 Sut CRC Heavy Duty Motor

1.200 gm Base Sheet

Aluminium 2 per Blade

8 Patti Heavy Jall

Double Ball Bearing

Power Copper
1" CRC Heavy Duty Motor

1.500 gm Sheet Base

Aluminium 2 per Blade

12 Patti Heavy Jall

Double Ball Bearing

Bullet Fan
1" 3 Speed

H/s Motor 2800 RPM

Sheet Base

16" Jall with Biding
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Heaters....

WINTER ME
SUMMER Ka Ehsaas

ROOM HEATER
Boby

Size : 1000 / 2000 (WT)

HEAT CONVECTOR
Deluxe (B.T.)

2000 (WT)

HEAT CONVECTOR
Super Deluxe (K.T.)

2000 (WT)

Turbo
Quartz Rod

800 (WT)

UT Type
Quartz Rod

800 (WT)

Fan Heater
B.T. Type

2000 (WT)

Fan Heater
O.T. Type

2000 (WT)

Halogen Heater
1200 Wt.

Oscillating

Auto Cut Off Switch

Three Rod Halogen

Room Heater
Priya

Size : 1000  / 2000 (wt)
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Go Far...

Other Products...

Iron Plancha 
Heavy Weight

Iron Desire
Light Weight

Madhani
Heavy Duty & Sturdy Motor

Also Available in economic

variant

Available in Copper &

Aluminium

Normal
Watt - 1000-1500-2000

Spiral Water Proof
Watt - 1000-1500-2000

Full Automatic Battery Operated

Over Heating Safety System

Gas & Water regulator

70% more Economical

LPG Gas Geyser

Juicer Mixer Grinder
Heavy Duty Long Life Motor

Two Jar

10



Email : sonicenterprisesgzb@gmail.com  |  Website : www.sonicenterprisesgzb.com

SONIC ENTERPRISES
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